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Bus 124 Catford - Middle Park - Dunkery Road - Grove Park 
- Eltham
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Direction
Stanstead Road / St Dunstan's College — Southend Cres-
cent/Southend Clo

44 stops

Open route schedule

Stanstead Road / St Dunstan's College

Catford & Catford Bridge Stns

Catford Rd /Lewisham Town Hall

Plassy Road

Holy Cross School

Sandhurst Road / St Fillans Road

Torridon Rd /St Andrews Church

Dowanhill Road

Ardoch Road

Baudwin Road

Castillon Road

Boundfield Road

Scarlet Road

Greenvale School

Crutchley Road

Whitefoot Lane

Northover / Shroffold Road

Downham Way / Northover

The Green (BR1)

Grove Park Station

Route schedule
Stanstead Road / St Dunstan's College — Southend Cres-
cent/Southend Clo

Monday 00:15-23:55

Tuesday 00:15-23:55

Wednesday 00:15-23:55

Thursday 00:15-23:55

Friday 00:15-23:55

Saturday 00:15-23:55

Sunday 00:15-23:55

Route info

Direction: Stanstead Road / St Dunstan's College

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min
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Chinbrook Road / Baring Road

Amblecote Road

Marvels Lane / Chinbrook Road

Lambscroft Avenue

Henry Cooper Way

Duddington Close

Court Farm Road

Beaconsfield Road (SE9)

Dunkery Road /Ravensworth Road

Dunkery Road / Mottingham Road

Mottingham Road / Ravensworth Road

Mottingham / Prince Of Wales

Court Road / Mottingham Road

Mottingham Station

Middle Park Avenue /Court Road

Eltham Gardens

The Vista

Newmarket Green

Kingsground / Eltham Palace Road

Kingsground / Eltham Hill

Sherard Road

Eltham High Street / Roper Street

Eltham High Street / Pound Place

Southend Crescent/Southend Clo



Direction
Holy Trinity Church — Stanstead Road / St Dunstan's 
College

45 stops

Open route schedule

Holy Trinity Church

Southend Crescent/Southend Clo

Eltham High Street / Foots Cray Road

Eltham High Street / St Mary's Place

Eltham High Street / Passey Place

Eltham Church / High Street

Kingsground / Eltham Hill

Kingsground / Eltham Palace Road

Newmarket Green

The Vista

Eltham Gardens

Middle Park Avenue /Court Road

Mottingham Station

Mottingham Road / Court Road

Mottingham / Prince Of Wales

Mottingham Road / Ravensworth Road

Dunkery Road / Mottingham Road

Dunkery Road /Ravensworth Road

Beaconsfield Road (SE9)

Court Farm Road

Duddington Close

Henry Cooper Way

Marvels Lane Primary School

Marvels Lane / Chinbrook Road

Route schedule
Holy Trinity Church — Stanstead Road / St Dunstan's 
College

Monday 00:05-23:45

Tuesday 00:05-23:45

Wednesday 00:05-23:45

Thursday 00:05-23:45

Friday 00:05-23:45

Saturday 00:05-23:45

Sunday 00:05-23:45

Route info

Direction: Holy Trinity Church

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
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Amblecote Road

Chinbrook Road / Baring Road

Grove Park Station

The Green (BR1)

Vanoc Gardens

Northover / Shroffold Road

Whitefoot Lane

Crutchley Road

Greenvale School

Scarlet Road

Boundfield Road

Castillon Road

Baudwin Road

Ardoch Road

Dowanhill Road

Torridon Rd /St Andrews Church

Sandhurst Road / St Fillans Road

Holy Cross School

Catford Rd /Lewisham Town Hall

Catford & Catford Bridge Stns

Stanstead Road / St Dunstan's College

124 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Catford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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